2" TERM EXAMINATION 2023-2024

Date & Day Crass-X CLASS - XII
04.12.2023 (Monday) ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH LITERATURE
05.12.2023 (Tuesday) |  ccoeeeeee |
06.12.2023 (Wednesday) GEOGRAPHY CHEMISTRY / COMMERCE
07.12.2023 (Thursday) |  ccceceeee |
08.12.2023 (Friday) BioLoGy PHYSICS / ACCOUNTS
09.12.2023 (Saturday) HINDI PHY. EDU. / COMPUTER
10.12.2023 SUNDAY SUNDAY
11.12.2023 (Monday) MATHS BIOLOGY / ECONOMICS
12.12.2023 (Tuesday) |  ccccceeee |
13.12.2023 (Wednesday) HISTORY & CIVICS MATHS

14.12.2023 (Thursday)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

15.12.2023 (Friday) CHEMISTRY PHY PRACTICAL
16.12.2023 (Saturday) ENGLISH LANGUAGE COMP/PED PRACTICAL
17.12.2023 SUNDAY SUNDAY

18.1 2..2023 (Monday) PHYSICS BIO PRACTICAL
19.12.2023 (Tuesday) COMPUTER / ECONOMICS / CHEM PRACTICAL

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
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